11/16 V0.4 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
LEDTOUCHTM Cylinder Downlight
Datasheet
Benefits
Energy saving
50% energy saving compared to metal halide •
downlight

LDTH Cylinder 636 L60 830 20 36W 60° 3000K AM007290055 4052899473836 4052899473843
LDTH Cylinder 636 L60 840 20 36W 60° 4000K AM007300055 4052899473850 4052899473867
Ordering Codes
Fixture (IP54)
Short Text Power Beam Angle CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
LDTH Cylinder 619 L30 830 54 19W 30° 3000K AM015680055 4052899474048 4052899474055
LDTH Cylinder 619 L30 840 54 19W 30° 4000K AM015690055 4052899474062 4052899474079
LDTH Cylinder 619 L60 830 54 19W 60° 3000K AM015700055 4052899474086 4052899474093
LDTH Cylinder 619 L60 840 54 19W 60° 4000K AM015710055 4052899474109 4052899474116
LDTH Cylinder 636 L30 830 54 36W 30° 3000K AM015720055 4052899474123 4052899474130
LDTH Cylinder 636 L30 840 54 36W 30° 4000K AM015730055 4052899474147 4052899474154
LDTH Cylinder 636 L60 830 54 36W 60° 3000K AM015740055 4052899474161 4052899474178
LDTH Cylinder 636 L60 840 54 36W 60° 4000K AM015750055 4052899474185 4052899474192
Fixture (IP65)
Short Text Power Beam Angle CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
LDTH Cylinder 836 L60 830 65 36W 60° 3000K AM007310055 4052899473874 4052899473881
LDTH Cylinder 836 L60 840 65 36W 60° 4000K AM007320055 4052899473898 4052899473904